
 

 
 
 

Town of Munster 
2023 Board of Parks and Recreation Meeting Schedule 

 
 
 
Tuesday, January 17   Munster Town Hall   5:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, February 21   Munster Town Hall   5:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, March 21   Munster Town Hall   5:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, April 18   Munster Town Hall   5:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, May 16   Munster Town Hall   5:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, June 20   Munster Town Hall   5:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, July 18   Munster Town Hall   5:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, August 15   Munster Town Hall   5:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, September 19   Munster Town Hall   5:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, October 17   Munster Town Hall   5:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, November 21   Munster Town Hall   5:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, December 19   Munster Town Hall   5:00 PM 
 
 


